
BEGIN AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/
N 416.38 FT, E 261.30 FT, N 345.
FT, S 664.34 FT, W 267.10 FT, S 

ROBINSON ASHLEY
336 NW MCGLEW LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02365-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

09/26/2025 TP 11.60 100,800 0 0 100,800

STANDARD
2

260,895
39,276

100,800
400,971

0
400,971

HX HB 51,411
349,560
400,971

0

396,584

1543/2124 6/25/2025 WD Q I 01 489,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRICKLAND LYNDA P

ROBINSON ASHLEY

1164/1586 12/30/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EARL STRICKLAND

EARL STRICKLAND & L
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000050483 Electrical Servic 0 08/01/2024

000045571 Roof Replacement 26,240 09/27/2022

2026HX Base Yr

336 NW MCGLEW LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,110 115.2360 129.06 401,377 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2553

BAS 144 100 144 12,080

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 84,560

BAS 1,401 100 1,401 117,528

FGR 588 55 323 27,096

FOP 45 30 14 1,175

FSP 256 40 102 8,557

UOP 592 20 118 9,899

4,034 3,110 260,895

BAS= W20 S36 E17 FOP= E5 N9 W5 S9$ N9 E31 FGR= S5 E21 BAS=
S20 E21 N48 W21 S28$ N28 UOP= E15 N8 W24 N12 W40 S4 E16 S4
E12 S12 E21$ W21 S23$ N23 BAS=  N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N4 FSP=
N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 48 1,200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 14,400

3 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,216

4 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 30 96 2,880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,640

5 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 30 96 2,880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 4,320

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

39,276

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 10.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 95,400


